AMERICAN Cam & Groove Fittin

FIRE SUPP

® sizesrange from %" -

Standard Finish: Aluminum (Suffix 'A')

® Note: 8" option ONLY available in aluminum
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Size

A—Overall
Length

B—Adapter

Length

C—Outside

O.D.

i~ O =

Note: 2%5" , 5", 6", and 8" options are unavailable in Polypropylene

Part #

CAM1DP

CAM15DP

CAM25DP

CAM4DP

CAM6DP

1%

2-13/32"

1-5/8”

2-3/32" | 2-31/64”

2-7/8"

‘ Size

2.

2-9/16”

1-15/16”

2-63/64"

Optional Finishes: Stainless Steel (Suffix 'SS'), Brass (Suffix 'BR'), and Polypropylene (Suffix 'PP')

Finish

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

3!7 47!

2-13/16”  3-1/16"

2’ 2-1/16”

3-19/32" | 4-45/64"

57!

3-11/16”

2-5/16”

5-47/64"

gs - Part ‘DP’-

6!7

3-3/16”

2-1/4”

6-59/64"
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